167 198 198 81 10 10 10	strict I 25 N. French Dr arict II 1 South First, A strict III 00 ktin Brazos R strict IV 40 South Pachec	rlesin, NM 8 d., Azlee, N	8210 M 87410	Er C		te of New N inerals & Nat SERVATIO 40 South Pa nta Fe. NM	ADD acco				Revise ppropri State Fee AME	br op	
	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPERINEDUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE												
Г	Operator Name unit Address,						UCD - ARTESIA				- 0		
	Navajo Re						15						
	Post Offic	e Box 1	59				i (Ça	V.99V	56	ļ	,	API Number	
	Artesia, N	ew Me	cico 882	11			~				30 - 0	015-20894	
+	· · · · ·	arty Code		<u> </u>			uperty Name		A			" Well No.	
	2	3592	2			V	VDW E					2	
L		<u> </u>				⁷ Surface	Location						
Γ	IL or lot no.	Section	Township	Runge	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet	from the	East/West line		County	
	Е	12	18S	27E		1980	North		660	W	lest	Eddy	
L		<u> </u>	8]	Proposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Differ	rent Fr	om Surf	face			
Γ	UL, or lot no.	Section	Tuwnship	Runge	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		from the	East/We	st line	County	
						L			14 -			0/0/2	
Γ			•	ied Pool I	- · · ·		"Proposed rool 2 969/8 Navajo /njection; Permo-Penn.						
	Lewer	Welfcar	mp Cisc	o-Canyo	n Injectio	on Zone	Navaso	/nje	<u>CTION</u>	;Per	<u> </u>	renn.	J
						11011		-		-	¥ 6 -	ound Level Elevation	1
					¹³ Cable/						3607' GR, 3623' KB		
				lass I Injection			rmation "Contractor				³⁶ Spud Date	1	
										5/15/99			
No 9200' Strawn											1		
	²¹ Proposed Casing and Cement Program Unit Size Cusing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC								1				
ł	Hole Size					32 lb/ft		1995 feet		800		Surface	1
			17 lb/ft	9200 feet Caliper vol.				2%	Surface	1			
	7-7/8	5	D-	1/4	DEEPEN or P	LUG BACK give the						the second se	1
	Mananat accurati	on program, i	if anv. Use ad	ditional sheets	if necessary,								
	Proposed Reentry of The Eastland Oil Company (originally Fred Pool Drilling, Inc.) Chukka Federal No. 2 (PBTD 1912 feet,												
	September 10, 1985) formerly Amoco Production Company Diamond Federal Gas Com. No. 1 (OID 10,372 feet, P&A August							`					
	31, 1973). The well currently produces oil and gas from perforations from 1446 feet to 1462 feet (Penrose.)												
	Navajo will squeeze the perforations from 1446 feet to 1462 feet, drill out centent plugs, and clean out the well to 9200 feet, set 5-												
	1/2 inch casing at 9200 feet and cement to the surface, perforate porous intervals in the Lower Wollcamp, Cisco, and Canyon								1				
	Formations between 7270 feet and 9200 feet, and conducted injectivity tests.												
	Attached are the Well Location Plat and Drilling Program.												
		"I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION											
	my knowledge												
	Signature: Dauel / / soce								-77.		sur,		. I
Printed name: Darrell Moore						(l .	itle:		- Land	ast.	Sul	unser!	
	<u> </u>						itle:		Kes	timiratio	Ser .	wisor	
	Tille: Env.				laste	A	itle: .pproval Date: 5	5-3	Nu - 99	fexpiratio	i) Date:	5-3-0c	-

l.c.e

ł,

			مسمدي	-							
<u>District I</u> 1625 N. Freach Dr.	· Habby, N	M 88740	Ent	eray Mine	State of New erals & Natural	men	Form C-102 Revised March 17, 1999				
	., 110008, i.i.	1 00644	Line	лду, типе	Adio the Adiation	Accounted a special					
<u>District []</u>]]] South First, Ar		19710			INSERVATI	ON DIVISION	Sub	mit to Appro			
	NC3181, 19171	3614			2040 South F			5	State Lease -		
District III 1000 RIo Brazos Ro	A Arlow N	NA 87410			Santa Fe. NM				Fee Lease	- 3 Copies	
1000 Rio Brazos Ko Districi IV	In Alive in	1 0/410		•	Janua I C. I III	101004					
2040 South Pachece		NM 87505						• السبيت	AMENDED	REPORT	
fore South Parties	/ OBIN ,	WI	ELL LO	CATION	J AND ACRJ	EAGE DEDICA	ATION PLA	Τ			
	API Number		T	¹ Pool Code	the second s	Pool Num	,c				
-				Lower Wolfcamp-Cisco-Canyon Injection							
30-1	015-208	<i>.</i> 94									
⁴ Property C	Cude	Property Name							ALET LADILITEL		
ł		i			WDW-	-2					
OGRID	No	, 			'Operator N		* Elevation				
Vinie .	10.	I		Na		3607' GR					
L					vajo Refining			<u></u>		J	
					¹⁰ Surface L	ocation					
UL or lol no. Section Township Runge Lot Ida		Feet from the			East/We		County				
E	12	18S	27E		1980	North	660	West		Eddy	
	L	<u></u>	¹¹ Bot	tiom Hol	e Location If	Different From	Surface				
UL or lot no.	Cartler	Section Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County	
UL or ioi no.	Sectors	LOWIDSON									
	1				der Nu.	k				1	
" Dedicated Acres	s ¹¹ Joint o	ar Infill "Ci	Consolidation C	Code Un	1cr 190.		•		, 4	1	
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
L											
			oursien "	TA TUIS (TOME FTION	UNTIL ALL INTE	PESTS HAVE	BEEN CO	NSOLIDAT	ED OR A	
NO ALLUWA	ABLE WI	ILL BE ASS	SIGNED I		NIT HAS BEEN	APPROVED BY	THE DIVISIO	N			
B		171 	ON-2141				1 17 ODED	ATOR CI	EDTIFIC	A TION	
1 个	ł	1									
	1	1					l hereby certify th			47 (F (FNC (M)4	
	,	1					complete to the b	est of my knowle	rige and belief		

.

	complete to the best of my knowledge and belief
1980'	
	 Signature Darrell Moore
< 660' > ●	 Tile Env Mgr. For Water + Waster Date 4/21/99
	In SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat wits platted from field notes of actual surveys muche by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
	Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Well is active. Location was not re-surveyed by
	Navajo.
	Certificate Number

- PINALU 1000 TUL IZ-00 THE ITO 000 DE 10